

**IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL SESSIONS JUDGE, 2ND COURT,
ULUBERIA, HOWRAH**

**Present : Atrayee Manna Chowdhury, of ASJ, 2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah
(JO Code : WB 00848)**

CrI. Rev - 27/2018 (CIS Reg. 27/2018)

Order No. 40, dated 04.06.2026:

Today is fixed for hearing of Revision.

Revisionist files hazira.

Respondents files hazira.

The Revision is taken up for hearing.

Heard Ld. Advocate in part.

Fix 11.06.2026 for further hearing of Revision.

Dictated & corrected by me.

A.D.J. 2nd Court,
Uluberia, Howrah.

Additional District Judge, 2nd Court,
Uluberia, Howrah.